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Veronika Kupri <veronika.kupri@voco.ee>

Fwd: DigiVET4ALL: Final report approved by the NA 
1 message

Andrei Atškasov <andrei.atskasov@voco.ee> 9 January 2023 at 15:00
To: Veronika Kupri <veronika.kupri@voco.ee>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
Saatja: Vierimaa Ville <Ville.Vierimaa@careeria.fi> 
Date: E, 9. jaanuar 2023 kell 14:50 
Subject: DigiVET4ALL: Final report approved by the NA 
To: John McLoughlin <john.mcloughlin@gretb.ie>, Andrei Atškasov <andrei.atskasov@khk.ee>, Bentlin Andrea
<andrea.bentlin@lk-row.de>, Fiona Holden <fiona.holden@gretb.ie>, Ville Koiviola <ville.koiviola@mediamaisteri.
com>, Diana Eller <diana.eller@voco.ee>, Anne Krull <anne.krull@voco.ee>, Mira Perämäki
<mira.peramaki@mediamaisteri.com>, viivi.hilden@mediamaisteri.com <viivi.hilden@mediamaisteri.com>,
alexander.schmidt@bbs-row.de <alexander.schmidt@bbs-row.de>, jens.groteloh@bbs-row.de <jens.groteloh@bbs-
row.de> 
Cc: Eskola Teemu <Teemu.Eskola@careeria.fi>, Wetterstrand Jari <Jari.Wetterstrand@careeria.fi> 

Dear partners of the DigiVET4all project,

 

Thanks for successful project work in DigiVET4ALL project. Despite all the setbacks we went through due to Corona
we still managed to successfully carry out the project which is not a small accomplishment.

 

Here’s the approval of the final report by the Finnish National Agency with comments.

 

Expect the final payment of the grant during January.

 

If you have any questions, don’t hesitate to contact me.

 

 

Ville Vierimaa

International Coordinator

 

CAREERIA

Perämiehentie 6

06100 Porvoo

Finland

+358 405 378 367

ville.vierimaa@careeria.fi

www.careeria.fi

Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn
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Lähettäjä: noreply-asha@oph.fi <noreply-asha@oph.fi>  
Lähetetty: maanantai 9. tammikuuta 2023 14.05 
Vastaanottaja: Kankare Pasi <Pasi.Kankare@careeria.fi>; Vierimaa Ville <Ville.Vierimaa@careeria.fi> 
Aihe: Jakelu Toimeksi: Päätös lopullisesta tuesta

 

Hyvä vastaanottaja,  
Ohessa päätös liitteineen. 

Ystävällisin terveisin, 
Erasmus+ ammatilliselle koulutukselle 
Opetushallitus 

Asian tiedot 
Otsikko: Erasmus+ 2019-1-FI01-KA202-060841 Careeria Oy 

Asiatunnus: OPH-1883-2020 
Valmistelija: Liisi Airas 

Tämä viesti on lähetetty Opetushallituksen asianhallintajärjestelmästä. Älä vastaa tähän viestiin. Opetushallitus, puh.
029 533 1000 

Detta meddelande har skickats från Utbildningsstyrelsens ärendehanteringssystem. Svara inte på meddelandet.
Utbildningsstyrelsen, Tfn 029 533 1000 

This email has been sent automatically from the case management system of the Finnish National Agency for
Education. Please do not reply to this email. Finnish National Agency for Education, Tel. +358 29 533 1000

--  
Andrei Atškasov 
Projektide teenistuse juht / Head of Project Management Office 
Tel +372 7361894 · Mob +372 59181691· andrei.atskasov@voco.ee  

VOCO Tartu Rakenduslik Kolledž / Tartu Vocational College
Kopli 1, 50115 Tartu / voco.ee

3 attachments

Erasmus+ 2019-1-FI01-KA202-060841 Päätös lopullisesta tuesta.pdf 
256K
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